P R O D U C T  G U I D E  ·  2 0 2 6  E D I T I O N
const NT
FOUR SOLUTIONS. ONE ECOSYSTEM. CONSTANT POWER.
const NT is ALG's emergency battery backup driver ecosystem — purpose-built for code compliance, field-installable in any project type, and engineered for the realities of commercial
& industrial spaces. From pre-installed factory drivers to remote J-Box deployments, every const NT solution carries the same core spec: universal voltage input, 90-minute minimum
egress runtime, and a 5-year limited warranty.
U N I V E R S A L  V O L TA G E
100–347Vac Input

Emergency Discharge 90 min · 120 min (/XD) 90 min · 120 min (/XD) 90 min 90 min
Charge / Discharge Cycles 500 full cycles 500 full cycles 500 full cycles 500 full cycles
V E R I F I E D  C O M P L I A N C E UL 924 · CSA C22.2 No.141 · CEC Title 20 · IP65 (select models) · 5-Year Limited Warranty
Archipelago Lighting Group · 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763 +1 (866) 912-3200 · sales@archipelagolighting.com · archipelagolighting.com
P A G E  1  O F  1 3
P R O D U C T  G U I D E  ·  2 0 2 6  E D I T I O N
Factory-Install
Pre-installed and factory-tested. Specify with the host fixture. C O N S T N T ·  T I E R  1  O F  3
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT POWER RCTICGUARD
1
EXTENDED
2
CONST NTLINK
3 APPLICATION
L O W - P O W E R  ·  5 – 9 W
EM07-CMB/150DC EM07 100–347Vac 60–150Vdc 7W Yes
1
No No lampar RCH · luxo RCH
EM07-CMB/260DC EM07 100–347Vac 150–260Vdc 7W Yes
1
No No lampar RCH · luxo RCH
EM08-AMB/48DC EM08 120–277Vac 25–48Vdc 8W No No No plano RCH
EM08-HMB/170DC EM08 100–347Vac 170Vdc 8W No Yes
2
No All
EM08-MT/150DC EM08 120–277Vac 150Vdc 8W No No No lampar RCH
EM08-YTB/60DC EM08 100–347Vac 30–60Vdc 8W No Yes
2
No plano RCH
M I D - P O W E R  ·  1 5 – 2 5 W
EM15-HMB/170DC EM15 100–347Vac 170Vdc 15W No No No All
EM15-PMB/120AC EM15 100–347Vac 120Vac 15W No No Yes
3 All
EM20-CMB/150DC EM20 100–347Vac 60–150Vdc 20W Yes
1 No No lampar RCH · luxo RCH
EM20-CMB/260DC EM20 100–347Vac 90–260Vdc 20W Yes
1 No No lampar RCH · luxo RCH
EM20-HMB/135AC EM20 100–277Vac 135Vac 20W No No No tubul RCH
EM25-PMB/120AC EM25 100–347Vac 120Vac 25W No No Yes
3 All
H I G H - P O W E R  ·  3 0 – 6 0 W
EM25-HMB/170DC EM25 100–347Vac 170Vdc 25W No No No All
EM60-GMB/170DC EM60 100–347Vac 170Vdc 60W No No No lampar RCH
O R D E R - C O D E  A D D E R S  ·  M A D E  T O  O R D E R 1 /AG rcticGuard · 2 /XD Extended Discharge · 3 /CL const NTLink FULL REFERENCE →  PAGE 4 · SPEC WORKFLOW →  PAGE 13
Archipelago Lighting Group · 4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763 +1 (866) 912-3200 · sales@archipelagolighting.com · archipelagolighting.com
P A G E  2  O F  1 3  ·  T I E R  S P E C I F I C A T I O N